

KCLK FM 403 Capital Street Lewiston, ID 83501 208-743-6564

COMMITTEE TO ELECT JIM CHMELIK 227 ST. MICHAELS ROAD COTTONWOOD, ID 83522

KCLK FM Order Confirmation OrderID: 2340-003

Sponsor: Committee to Elect Jim Chmelik Product: Committee to Elect Jim Chmelik

Estimate/PO:

AccountRep: Erich Wunderlich BillingCycle: Calendar Month

InvoiceType: Detail

Run Dates: 5/11/2024 - 5/20/2024

Items Ordered:174Gross Amount:2,160.00Discounts:0.00Agency Commission:0.00Net Amount:2,160.00

Scheduled Station(s): KCLK FM
Committee to Elect Jim Chmelik

| Printed 5/10/2024 8:35:34 AM Page | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | Page 1 | | |
|--|----------------------|----------------|-----|-----|----------|-----|-----|-----|-----|---------------|--------|--------------|---------------|------------------------|----------|----------------|------------------|
| Run Dates | Run Weeks | Run Times | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat | Sun | Week Total | Length | Descriptio | Avail Type | Copy ID | Qty | Item Cost | Total Cost |
| 02 5/11/2024 - 5/12/20 | 024 All Weeks | 6a-7P | | | | | | 17 | 17 | 34 | :60 | Spot | СМ | P2340-001 | 34 | 10.00 | 340.00 |
| 04 5/13/2024 - 5/19/20 | | 6a-7P | 17 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 17 | | | 88 | | Spot | CM | P2340-001 | 88 | 14.00 | 1,232.00 |
| 07 5/13/2024 - 5/19/20 08 5/20/2024 - 5/20/20 | | 6a-7P 6a-7P | 17 | | | | | 17 | 18 | 35 17 | | Spot Spot | CM CM | P2340-001 P2340-001 | 35 17 | 10.00 14.00 | 350.00 238.00 |
| Calendar Month | Projected Billi | ng: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Apr-2 | 4 | 0.00 | | | 2,160.00 | | | Jı | | lun-24 | 0.0 | | 00 | Q2- | 2024 | | 2,160.00 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Confirmed Corre | Accepted for KCLK FM | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising which is placed with an intent to discriminate on the basis of race, gender or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, gender, national origin, or ancestry.